

Kentucky Heritage Council Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Group Nomination Shelby County MRA Historic Property Name Snook House Address SS KY 12 an junction with KY 43 Photographer C. Worsham Negative Location KHC, Frankfort, KY View or Elevation View from NE



Kentucky Heritage Council Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Group Nomination _ Shelby County MRA Historic Property Name Snook House Address SS Ky 42 at junction with KY 43 Photographer C. Worsham Negative Location KHC, Frankfort, KY View or Elevation View from north



Kentucky Heritage Council Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Group Nomination Shelby County MRA Historic Property Name Snook House Address SS KY 12 at junction with KY 43 Photographer C. Worsham Negative Location KHC, Frankfort, KY View or Elevation Detail of north facade

Date Taken _____ February 1986



Site # <u>63</u>
Photo # <u>4</u>

Kentucky Heritage Council Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Group Nomination <u>Shelby County MRA</u> Historic Property Name <u>Snook House</u> Address <u>SS KY 12 at junction with KY 43</u> Photographer <u>C. Worsham</u> Negative Location <u>KHC, Frankfort, KY</u> View or Elevation <u>Detail of north gable</u>



Kentucky Heritage Council Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Group Nomination Shelby County MRA Historic Property Name Snook Hous e Address SS KY 12 at junction with KY 43 Photographer C. Worsham Negative Location KHC, Frankfort, KY View or Elevation West elevation



Kentucky Heritage Council Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Group Nomination <u>Shelby County MRA</u> Historic Property Name <u>Snook House</u> Address <u>SS KY 12 at junction with KY 43</u> Photographer <u>C. Worsham</u> Negative Location <u>KHC, Frankfort, KY</u> View or Elevation <u>View from southwest</u>



Kentucky Heritage Council Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Group Nomination Shelby County MRA Historic Property Name Snook House Address SS KY 12 at junction with KY 43 Photographer C. Worsham Negative Location KHC, Frankfort, KY View or Elevation View from southeast